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GESSERTSHAUSEN 
Bauhof /Dietkirch 

Bahnhof 

DEUBACH 
Wagner 
Schule 
Wagner 
Feuerwehr 

GESSERTSHAUSEN 
Bahnhof 
Rathaus 
Schule 
Raiba 
Hauptstraße 
Seniorenzentrum 
EDEKA 

Ärztehaus 
Bahnhof 
Rathaus 
Dietkirch 

WOLLISHAUSEN 
Mitte 
Feuerwehr 

MARGERTSHAUSEN 
Bahnhof Marg. 
Wollishauser Weg 
Bäckerei Schnell 

7:56 9:56 13:56 15:56 1 • • 

8:00 10:00 14:00 16:00 

8:02 10:02 14:02 16:02 II •• 

8:04 10:04 14:04 16:04 
8:05 10:05 14:05 16:05 
8:06 10:06 14:06 16:06 

Weidestraße 
1 Kirche 

Weidestraße 

MARGERTSHAUSEN 
1 Weiherhof 

Bäckerei Schnell 
Linde 
Bahnhof Marg. 

WOLLISHAUSEN 

8:09 10:09 14:09 
8:12 10:12 14:12 

16:09 II 

16:12 

• • 1 Feuerwehr
Mitte 

8:15 10:15 14:15 16:15 
8:16 10:16 14:16 16:16 
8:17 10:17 14:17 16:17 • •• 

8:19 10:19 14:19 16:19 
8:23 10:23 14:23 16:23 
8:25 10:25 14:25 16:25 

8:27 10:27 14:27 16:27 
8:30 10:30 14:30 16:30 

.. •• 

8:31 10:31 14:31 16:31 

8:34 10:34 14:34 16:34 • • •
8:35 10:35 14:35 16:35 

8:36 10:36 14:36 16:36 
8:37 10:37 14:37 16:37 
8:38 10:38 14:38 16:38 

GESSERTSHAUSEN 
Dietkirch 

1 Bahnhof 
Hauptstraße 
Seniorenzentrum 
EDEKA 

Ärztehaus 
• 

Bahnhof 

DEUBACH 
Wagner 

• Schule
Wagner
Feuerwehr

GESSERTSHAUSEN
Bahnhof
Rathaus

8:44 
8:46 
8:48 

8:51 
8:54 
8:55 
8:56 

8:57 
8:58 

9:01 
9:04 
9:05 
9:07 
9:10 
9:12 

9:13 

9:15 
9:17 
9:18 
9:19 

9:21 
9:24 

10:44 14:44 16:44 
10:46 14:46 16:46 
10:48 14:48 16:48 

10:51 14:51 16:51 
10:54 14:54 16:54 
10:55 14:55 16:55 
10:56 14:56 16:56 

10:57 14:57 16:57 
10:58 14:58 16:58 

11:01 15:01 17:01 
11:04 15:04 17:04 
11:05 15:05 17:05 
11:07 15:07 17:07 
11:10 15:10 17:10 
11:12 15:12 17:12 

11:13 15:13 17:13 

11:15 15:15 17:15 
11:17 15:17 17:17 
11:18 15:18 17:18 
11:19 15:19 17:19 

11:21 15:21 17:21 
11:24 15:24 17:24 
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Weiherhof 8:41 10:41 14:41 16:41 Bauhof /Dietkirch 9:25 11:25 15:25 17:25 

Claudia
Text-Box
Dienstag, Donnerstag, Freitag




